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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Ash Black

Institute for 

Computation & Data,  

University of Arizona

Consultant ashblack@arizona.edu 5203956523

  Kirk Busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Scott Carey Horrocks Senior Telecom Manager II scott.carey@horrocks.com 602-321-6239

regional carrillo Microsoft Regional Manager regional@tealsk12.org 6239997784

Bryan Carter
uarizona center for 

digital humanities
director bryancarter@arizona.edu 5206210110

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Maria Garcia NACOG Acting CSA Director mgarcia@nacog.org 9282135229

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center,  LLC
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Intern Tinagounder@gmail.com 4802546040

Jon Haass embry-riddle Professor jon.haass@erau.edu 9287776975
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Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025406592

Holly Henley AZ State Library State Librarian & Director hhenley@azlibrary.gov 602-542-6181

Cindy Hogan ADIN Chair cindyhogan333@gmail.com 5208911285

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

Bob Jacobson AtelierTomorrow Principal bobjacobson.earth@gmail.com 5203701259 5203701259

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Perla Lopez ACA Broadband Manager perlal@azcommerce.com 6026211849

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Sharon Metiva EDA Project Officer smetiva@eda.gov 206-473-9909

Karla Morales
Arizona Technology 

Council
Vice President kmorales@aztechcoiuncil.org 5204400761

Bob Roth MarketingbyDrBob.com Principal Consultant bob-roth@outlook.com 480-287-6009 480-287-6009

james roxburgh Global Strategic Advisor Principal roxburgh.az@outlook.com 9166125278 9166125278

Sergio Salcido Graybar Outside Sales Sergio.salcido@graybar.com 480-679-6746

Krystal Saverse ACA GIS KrystalS@AZCommerce.com 4797749035
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Andy Sinclair AZ DES
CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802362271 4802362271

Alexis Susdorf State48 Owner State48publicaffairs@gmail.com 4802782973

Edd Thiele
ETCO CREATIVE 

TRADING SOLUTIONS
Solution Manager eht500@gmail.com 623.396.7720 623.396.7720

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Manny Villa Sahuarita Schools IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net 1234567890

Amber Wells Pima County Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler Consulting 

services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


